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Women / 7 / B
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Tatum Young582
Powersport

9.600 9.400 9.5509.375 37.925
2T 10T 3T 3 1 

1 

Heather Gilchrist565
Xtreme Altitude

9.600 9.650 9.5759.000 37.825
3T 3 11T 1T 2 

2 

Ellarie Whomble137
Oklahoma City

9.325 9.550 9.5259.350 37.750
13 5 5 4T 3 

3 

Lauryn Cooley135
Mat Trotters

9.425 9.500 9.5259.150 37.600
6T 8 8 5T 4 

4 

Molly Nichols427
Stars Gym-Houston

9.375 9.225 9.5759.400 37.575
10 13 2 2T 5 

5 

Isis Naomi Flores399
Precision Gym-TX

9.750 9.450 9.3758.950 37.525
1 9 13 9 6 

6 

Brianna Blanding347
Kansas Gymnastics

9.225 9.525 9.4009.200 37.350
15 6T 7 8 7 

7 

Camila Martinez213
Basels All Star

9.300 9.575 9.0259.375 37.275
14 4 4T 18 8 

8 

Nevaeh Martinez307
Gold Cup

9.350 9.700 9.2009.000 37.250
11T 1 12T 14T 9 

9 

Devon Maple267
Dynamo

9.425 9.525 9.3508.900 37.200
7T 7T 14T 10T 10 

10 

Victoria Neighbour358
Kansas Gymnastics

9.400 8.825 9.5009.425 37.150
8T 17 1 6T 11 

11 

Katelynn Vance144
Olympia Hills

9.550 9.000 9.5008.900 36.950
4 16 15T 7T 12 

12 

Cheyenne Wilbourn122
Didion Athletics

9.125 9.400 9.3509.050 36.925
16 11T 9T 11T 13 

13 

Elizabeth Pederson201
AGS

9.450 9.675 9.3508.350 36.825
5 2 19 12T 14 

14 

Mia Curry583
Airborne Colorado

8.950 9.350 9.1009.275 36.675
18 12 6 17 15 

15 

Lainey Kirshberger158
Sonshine

9.400 9.125 9.2008.450 36.175
9T 14 18 15T 16 

16 

Ella Farney385
NW YMCA

8.900 9.050 9.1758.850 35.975
19 15 16 16 17 

17 

Rebecca Brennan155
Williams Center

9.350 8.425 9.3008.150 35.225
12T 18 20 13 18 

18 

Fiona Rankin578
MGTC

9.050 7.500 8.9509.050 34.550
17 20 10T 19 19 

19 

Monica Robinette554
Active Opt

8.800 7.925 8.7508.700 34.175
20 19 17 20 20 

20 
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